
Dance Floor Sizing Chart
The tent sizes listed below are only recommendations and do not represent all sizes and
configurations available. For a custom tent size please contact a member of our staff at

305-969-1025.

Snap Lock Size Panels # of Dancers Starlight Size Panels # of Dancers

6' x 9' 6 12 8' x 8' 4 16

9' x 9' 9 18 8' x 12' 6 24

9' x 12' 12 24 8' x 16' 8 32

9' x 15' 15 30 12' x 16' 12 48

12' x 12' 16 32 12' x 20' 15 60

12' x 15' 20 40 16' x 16' 16 64

12' x 21' 28 56 16' x 20' 20 80

15' x 18' 30 60 16' x 24' 24 96

15' x 21' 35 70 16' x 28' 28 112

15' x 24' 40 80 16' x 32' 32 128

15' x 27' 45 90 20' x 20' 25 100

18' x 24' 48 96 20' x 24' 30 120

18' x 27' 54 108 20' x 28' 35 140

18' x 30' 60 120 20' x 32' 40 160

21' x 27' 63 126 24' x 32' 48 192

21' x 30' 70 140 24' x 36' 54 216

21' x 33' 77 154 28' x 32' 56 224

27' x 27' 81 162 32' x 32' 64 256

24' x 33' 88 176 32' x 36' 72 288

30' x 30' 100 200 36' x 36' 81 324

30' x 33' 110 220 36' x 40' 90 360

30' x 36' 120 240 40' x 40' 100 400
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